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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  271 Kara Welsh UW-Whitewater   9.825
  2  121 Sydney Schumaker Brockport   9.775
  2  167 Anne Kiley Springfield College   9.775
  2  193 Rachel Chesley UW-La Crosse   9.775
  5  108 Kyra Figurelli Brockport   9.750
  5  234 Reanna McGibboney UW-Oshkosh   9.750
  5  267 Anna Mielke UW-Stout   9.750
  8  120 Emma Grace Sargent Brockport   9.700
  8  107 Maren Eramo Brockport   9.700
  8  206 Lily Millington UW-La Crosse   9.700
  8  232 Mia Lucero UW-Oshkosh   9.700
 12  147 Nicole Lonski Ithaca College   9.675
 12  260 Ashtyn Gagner UW-Stout   9.675
 14  209 Kennedy O'Connor Winona State   9.650
 15  101 Lauren Blair Brockport   9.625
 15  210 Sarah Pastore UW-La Crosse   9.625
 17  152 Cameryn Nichols Ithaca College   9.600
 17  184 Stacy Taylor Springfield College   9.600
 17  215 Madi Vanderpool UW-La Crosse   9.600
 17  136 Ashley Cromer Ursinus College   9.600
 21  217 Alex Wood UW-La Crosse   9.575
 22  166 Sage Kaplan Springfield College   9.550
 22  211 Cate Sandvik UW-La Crosse   9.550
 22  243 Haley Volstad UW-Oshkosh   9.550
 22  228 Rahdea Jarvis UW-Oshkosh   9.550
 22  256 Gillian Cummins UW-Stout   9.550
 22  268 Carleigh Moore UW-Whitewater   9.550
 22  174 Gianna Mirigliano Cortland State   9.550
 29  164 Jenna DiPalo Springfield College   9.525
 30  153 Samantha Nothnagel Ithaca College   9.500
 30  143 Kaylie Goodwin Ithaca College   9.500
 30  221 Maddie Bellmore UW-Oshkosh   9.500
 30  264 Isabela Krulich UW-Stout   9.500
 30  258 Jensen Dejong UW-Stout   9.500
 30  155 Alex Panetta Ursinus College   9.500
 36  109 Natalie Galioto Brockport   9.450
 36  182 Rae Anna Schutz Springfield College   9.450
 36  160 Maya Belog Springfield College   9.450
 39  223 Emily Buffington UW-Oshkosh   9.400
 40  200 Breanna Ho Winona State   9.375
 40  242 Harriet Toth UW-Eau Claire   9.375
 42  111 Kelsey Gates Rhode Island College   9.350
 43  133 Skye Cohen Ithaca College   9.275
 44  113 Olivia Keyes Rhode Island College   9.250
 45  254 Kiara Brown UW-Stout   9.225
 46  237 Tia Ravara UW-Eau Claire   9.175
 47  156 Nya Pauldon Ithaca College   9.000
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: 2023 NCGA Championships
Date: 3/25/2023
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  193 Rachel Chesley UW-La Crosse   9.800
  2  163 Glynis Curcione Cortland State   9.775
  3  120 Emma Grace Sargent Brockport   9.725
  4  215 Madi Vanderpool UW-La Crosse   9.700
  4  254 Kiara Brown UW-Stout   9.700
  6  270 Richella Velarmino UW-Whitewater   9.675
  7  204 Kerrie Legault UW-La Crosse   9.625
  7  240 Trinity Sawyer UW-Oshkosh   9.625
  9  124 Rachel Swick Brockport   9.600
  9  146 Zoe Kyriakopoulos Ithaca College   9.600
  9  183 Tori Sipes Springfield College   9.600
 12  228 Rahdea Jarvis UW-Oshkosh   9.575
 12  237 Tia Ravara UW-Eau Claire   9.575
 14  222 Kaylie Berens UW-Oshkosh   9.550
 14  265 Camille Lindley UW-Stout   9.550
 16  192 Sara Beck UW-La Crosse   9.525
 17  139 Estee Flom UW-Whitewater   9.500
 18  216 Claudia Walter UW-La Crosse   9.475
 19  110 Gabbi Gare Brockport   9.450
 20  245 Samantha Zeilinger UW-Oshkosh   9.425
 21  154 Julia O'Sullivan Ithaca College   9.375
 22  133 Skye Cohen Ithaca College   9.350
 22  223 Emily Buffington UW-Oshkosh   9.350
 24  200 Breanna Ho Winona State   9.325
 25  113 Olivia Keyes Rhode Island College   9.225
 26  261 Teagan Green UW-Stout   9.200
 27  167 Anne Kiley Springfield College   9.150
 28  186 Christina Wygonik Springfield College   9.125
 29  147 Nicole Lonski Ithaca College   9.100
 30  272 Alia Wilson UW-Stout   8.975
 31  256 Gillian Cummins UW-Stout   8.950
 32  255 Elaine Copeland UW-Whitewater   8.850
 33  266 Sarah Lutz UW-Stout   8.800
 33  111 Kelsey Gates Rhode Island College   8.800
 33  174 Gianna Mirigliano Cortland State   8.800
 36  172 Ayako Maeda Springfield College   8.775
 37  177 Winter Osborne Springfield College   8.750
 38  242 Harriet Toth UW-Eau Claire   8.725
 39  107 Maren Eramo Brockport   8.625
 40  211 Cate Sandvik UW-La Crosse   8.600
 41  121 Sydney Schumaker Brockport   8.575
 41  220 Adana Amor UW-Oshkosh   8.575
 43  143 Kaylie Goodwin Ithaca College   8.550
 44  175 Callie Morris Springfield College   8.350
 45  152 Cameryn Nichols Ithaca College   8.200
 45  137 Alyssa DeLorme Ursinus College   8.200
 47  191 Kaylee Bateman Winona State   8.150
 48  103 Taylor Bushey Brockport   5.000
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: 2023 NCGA Championships
Date: 3/25/2023
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  180 Devon Rosier Springfield College   9.825
  2  262 Sarah Knetzke UW-Whitewater   9.800
  3  195 Kyla Dickson UW-La Crosse   9.775
  3  227 Lydia Hayden UW-Oshkosh   9.775
  3  264 Isabela Krulich UW-Stout   9.775
  6  160 Maya Belog Springfield College   9.750
  6  215 Madi Vanderpool UW-La Crosse   9.750
  6  260 Ashtyn Gagner UW-Stout   9.750
  9  224 Delaney Cienkus UW-Oshkosh   9.725
  9  238 Liz Romano UW-Oshkosh   9.725
  9  250 Carlie Beatty UW-Stout   9.725
 12  221 Maddie Bellmore UW-Oshkosh   9.700
 12  237 Tia Ravara UW-Eau Claire   9.700
 14  200 Breanna Ho Winona State   9.675
 14  177 Winter Osborne Springfield College   9.675
 16  113 Olivia Keyes Rhode Island College   9.650
 17  222 Kaylie Berens UW-Oshkosh   9.625
 17  259 Effie Ferguson UW-Stout   9.625
 19  117 Maya Pecoraro Brockport   9.600
 19  121 Sydney Schumaker Brockport   9.600
 19  174 Gianna Mirigliano Cortland State   9.600
 19  242 Harriet Toth UW-Eau Claire   9.600
 23  145 Emily Kobusky Ithaca College   9.550
 24  182 Rae Anna Schutz Springfield College   9.525
 25  183 Tori Sipes Springfield College   9.500
 25  171 MacKenzie MacLeod Springfield College   9.500
 27  205 Hunter Matulka UW-La Crosse   9.475
 28  146 Zoe Kyriakopoulos Ithaca College   9.450
 28  197 Jordan Halcom UW-La Crosse   9.450
 28  272 Alia Wilson UW-Stout   9.450
 31  212 Taryn Sellner Winona State   9.425
 31  157 Caitlin Pellegrino Ithaca College   9.425
 33  127 Emmie White Brockport   9.350
 34  109 Natalie Galioto Brockport   9.225
 35  223 Emily Buffington UW-Oshkosh   9.200
 35  254 Kiara Brown UW-Stout   9.200
 37  218 Marisa Zepeda UW-La Crosse   8.950
 38  159 Emma Tucker Rhode Island College   8.900
 39  104 Cali Carcinski Brockport   8.875
 39  143 Kaylie Goodwin Ithaca College   8.875
 41  123 Olivia Stinnette Brockport   8.675
 42  211 Cate Sandvik UW-La Crosse   8.525
 43  133 Skye Cohen Ithaca College   8.500
 44  152 Cameryn Nichols Ithaca College   8.400
 45  111 Kelsey Gates Rhode Island College   8.300
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: 2023 NCGA Championships
Date: 3/25/2023
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  186 Christina Wygonik Springfield College   9.825
  1  111 Kelsey Gates Rhode Island College   9.825
  3  151 Grace Murray Ithaca College   9.800
  3  234 Reanna McGibboney UW-Oshkosh   9.800
  3  168 Kelsey Kollhoff UW-Whitewater   9.800
  6  152 Cameryn Nichols Ithaca College   9.775
  6  171 MacKenzie MacLeod Springfield College   9.775
  6  193 Rachel Chesley UW-La Crosse   9.775
  6  144 Danielle Jaworski Hamline   9.775
 10  101 Lauren Blair Brockport   9.750
 10  180 Devon Rosier Springfield College   9.750
 12  256 Gillian Cummins UW-Stout   9.725
 12  176 Faith Mylin UW-Whitewater   9.725
 12  268 Carleigh Moore UW-Whitewater   9.725
 15  108 Kyra Figurelli Brockport   9.700
 15  157 Caitlin Pellegrino Ithaca College   9.700
 15  203 Caelen Lansing UW-La Crosse   9.700
 15  190 Ashlyn Barker UW-La Crosse   9.700
 15  214 Jessica Taylor UW-La Crosse   9.700
 15  223 Emily Buffington UW-Oshkosh   9.700
 15  240 Trinity Sawyer UW-Oshkosh   9.700
 22  147 Nicole Lonski Ithaca College   9.675
 22  254 Kiara Brown UW-Stout   9.675
 22  242 Harriet Toth UW-Eau Claire   9.675
 25  132 Abby Chesshire Ithaca College   9.650
 25  217 Alex Wood UW-La Crosse   9.650
 25  264 Isabela Krulich UW-Stout   9.650
 25  113 Olivia Keyes Rhode Island College   9.650
 25  137 Alyssa DeLorme Ursinus College   9.650
 25  271 Kara Welsh UW-Whitewater   9.650
 25  237 Tia Ravara UW-Eau Claire   9.650
 32  160 Maya Belog Springfield College   9.625
 33  133 Skye Cohen Ithaca College   9.600
 33  224 Delaney Cienkus UW-Oshkosh   9.600
 33  241 Kennedy Springer UW-Oshkosh   9.600
 36  211 Cate Sandvik UW-La Crosse   9.575
 36  174 Gianna Mirigliano Cortland State   9.575
 38  127 Emmie White Brockport   9.550
 38  109 Natalie Galioto Brockport   9.550
 38  182 Rae Anna Schutz Springfield College   9.550
 38  259 Effie Ferguson UW-Stout   9.550
 42  124 Rachel Swick Brockport   9.500
 43  184 Stacy Taylor Springfield College   9.450
 44  212 Taryn Sellner Winona State   9.400
 45  260 Ashtyn Gagner UW-Stout   9.000
 46  117 Maya Pecoraro Brockport   8.925
 47  228 Rahdea Jarvis UW-Oshkosh   8.875
 48  250 Carlie Beatty UW-Stout   8.825
 49  200 Breanna Ho Winona State   8.775
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